IN'THE MATTER OF CORPORATE INSOLVENCY RESOLUTION PROCESS OF FIPOLA RETAIL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN : UISS32TNI016PTC113906
Date of commencement of CIRF; 02nd May 2023

LIST OF CREMTORS
Summary as on 16-08-2023

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulati

2 (2) of lation 13 the IBBI {Insol ¥ Resolution Process for Corporate Persans) Regulati 2021 I_
List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(A T}
Amount in Rs
Details of Claimant Date of Claim Received Deatails of Claim admitted
Amgunt of
e of any .
Amount 4 . . |Amount of claim
1 gy Contigent | mutual | Amount of claim .
SINO ; Amount | Whether | voting | Ameount of g der | Remarks, if
Department Government U-«.a- Amount Claimed b...e::-.& S Nature of Claim n..o.n:z,_ by covered by| related | sharein Claim dues, that | not admitted Eﬂ.—n < ke
Receipt admitted security . el be set venfication
interest | BUATAntee | party? CoC, if may
applicable off
1 income Tax (TDS) 03-06-2023 1,58.29,930 1,58,29,930 | No No No NA NA £
2 Emplovee State Insurance Scheme 22-06-2023 52,68,904 - No No No NA NA 52,68,004
3 Employee Provident Fund Org 14-07-2023 152,14, 164 152,14, 164 No No No NA NA =
4 Assi C issioner, Alwarpet, GST 14-08-2023 10,58 418 - No No No NA NA 10,58,418
TOTAL 3.73.71.416 3,10,44.094 63,2732

Note : As the hooks of accounts of the Fipola Retail (India) Pvt Ltd are yet to be received, the claim has been verified with the docomenis submitted by the claimants and are admitted.

IP-P-0Z744/
2022-202




